Teacher Education: Cumulative GPAs

Row Labels - | Average of Cumulative GPA

ELEM-BSED
ELEM-PGM
ENGLED-PGM
ERCH-BSED
ESLED-PGM
MATHED-PGM
SCIED-PGM
SOCED-PGM
SPCED-BSED
SPCED-PGM
Grand Total

3.75
3.94
3.96
3.72
3.90
3.93
3.98
3.93
3.77
3.82
3.84

Row Labels - | Average of Cumulative GPA

ELEM-BSED
ELEM-PGM
ENGLED-PGM
ERCH-BSED
ESLED-PGM
MATHED-PGM
SCIED-PGM
SOCED-PGM
SPCED-BSED
SPCED-PGM
Grand Total

3.75
3.94
3.93
3.72
3.93
3.90
3.99
3.94
3.78
3.81
3.84
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Row Labels - Average of Cumulative GPA

ELEM-BSED
ELEM-PGM
ENGLED-PGM
ERCH-BSED
ESLED-PGM
MATHED-PGM
SCIED-PGM
SOCED-PGM
SPCED-BSED
SPCED-PGM
Grand Total

3.75
3.95
3.95
3.71
3.01
3.88
3.99
3.93
3.75
3.83
3.84

Row Labels  ~ | Average of Cumulative GPA

ELEM-BSED
ELEM-PGM
ENGLED-PGM
ERCH-BSED
ESLED-PGM
MATHED-PGM
SCIED-PGM
SOCED-PGM
SPCED-BSED
SPCED-PGM
Grand Total

3.77
3.93
3.97
3.89
3.85
3.95
3.97
3.91
3.85
3.80
3.86
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