Teacher Education: Cumulative GPAs

Row Labels 🔻 Average of	Cumulative GPA	Term Desc ⋚≣ \	3		
ELEM-BSED	3.75	<u> </u>			
ELEM-PGM	3.94	2022 Fall			
ENGLED-PGM	3.96	2023 Spring			
ERCH-BSED	3.72		=		
ESLED-PGM	3.90	2023 Summer			
MATHED-PGM	3.93				
SCIED-PGM	3.98				
SOCED-PGM	3.93				
SPCED-BSED	3.77				
SPCED-PGM	3.82				
Grand Total	3.84				

Row Labels 🔻 Average of	Cumulative GPA	Term Desc	% ∃ \ X		
ELEM-BSED	3.75				
ELEM-PGM	3.94	2022 Fall			
ENGLED-PGM	3.93	2023 Spring			
ERCH-BSED	3.72				
ESLED-PGM	3.93	2023 Summer			
MATHED-PGM	3.90				
SCIED-PGM	3.99				
SOCED-PGM	3.94				
SPCED-BSED	3.78				
SPCED-PGM	3.81				
Grand Total	3.84				

Row Labels 🔻 🗸	Average of Cumulative GPA	Teri	m Desc		žΞ	∇
ELEM-BSED	3.75				_	
ELEM-PGM	3.95	20	22 Fall			
ENGLED-PGM	3.95	20	23 Spring			
ERCH-BSED	3.71					=
ESLED-PGM	3.91	20	23 Summe	r		
MATHED-PGM	3.88					
SCIED-PGM	3.99					
SOCED-PGM	3.93					
SPCED-BSED	3.75					
SPCED-PGM	3.83					
Grand Total	3.84					

Row Labels ▼ Average of C	Cumulative GPA	Term Desc	¥= \ <u>\</u>
ELEM-BSED	3.77		<u> </u>
ELEM-PGM	3.93	2022 Fall	
ENGLED-PGM	3.97	2023 Spring	
ERCH-BSED	3.89		
ESLED-PGM	3.85	2023 Summer	
MATHED-PGM	3.95		
SCIED-PGM	3.97		
SOCED-PGM	3.91		
SPCED-BSED	3.85		
SPCED-PGM	3.80		
Grand Total	3.86		